Pacific Lutheran University
2017-2018 Administrator Program Schedule


	June 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	SUMMER SCHEDULE

EDUC 982

Instructional Leadership 1
EDUC 976 Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders
	EDUC 978  
School Law
EDUC 979 
Current Issues in Exceptionality


	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18

Father’s Day
	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25


	26
	27


	28
EDUC 978: 
School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138
	29

EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm
Admin 208

	30EDUC 979
(Face-to-Face 

9-12am)
EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 1:00-4:00pm
Admin 208

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	July 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

Independence Day
	5
EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138
	6
EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm

Admin 208

	7

EDUC 979

(Face-to-Face 
9-12am)
Admin 208


	8

	9
	10


	11

EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 5:00-9:00pm

MCLT 138
	12

EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138

	13
EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm
Admin 208

	14

EDUC 979: Exceptionality 
(Online 9-12am)

	15

	16


	17
	18

EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 5:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138

	19

EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
	20
EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm

Admin 208

	21

EDUC 979

Exceptionality

(Face-to-Face 

9-12am)
Admin 208


	22

	23
	24
	25

EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 5:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138

	26
EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138
	27
EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm
Admin 208

	28

EDUC 979

Exceptionality

(Online 9-12am)
	29

	30
	31


	
	
	
	
	

	August 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1

EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 5:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138

	2
EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138
	3

EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm
Admin 208

	4

EDUC 979

Exceptionality

(Face-to-Face 

9-12am)
Admin 208


	5

	6
	7


	8
EDUC 976: Personnel/ Policy for Educational Leaders 5:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138

	9
EDUC 978: 

School Law

6:00-9:00pm
MCLT 138
	10

EDUC 982: Leadership1

5:00-9:00pm
Admin 208
	11

EDUC 979

Exceptionality

(Face-to-Face 9-12am)
Admin 208


	12

	13
	14


	15


	16


	17


	18


	19

	20
	21


	22


	23


	24


	25
	26



	27
	28
	29
	30


	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	September 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	FALL  SCHEDULE
EDUC 983
Instructional Leadership 2

EDUC 942
Instructional Leadership 3 
	EDUC 977: Finance

EDUC 996A: Reflective Seminar 
EDUC 995A: Internship 1


	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

Labor Day
	5


	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12


	13
EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	14


	15
	16

EDUC 996: Seminar

9:00-1:00pm
ADMIN 221 
(Review of Ed Law Final) 

	17
	18


	19


	20
EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	21

EDUC 983 
Leadership 2
5:30-9:00pm

ADMIN 221 

	22
	23

	24
	25


	26


	27


	28


	29
	30

EDUC 977: Finance

11:00-3:00pm
ADMIN 221 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2
	3


	4
	5

EDUC 983 

Leadership 2

5:30-9:00pm
ADMIN 221 

	6
	7

	8


	9

Columbus Day
	10


	11

EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	12


	13
	14



	15
	16


	17


	18


	19

EDUC 983 

Leadership 2

5:30-9:00pm
ADMIN 221 

	20
	21
EDUC 996: UWT Seminar

8:00-11:00pm

EDUC 977: Finance

11:00-3:00pm

ADMIN 221 


	22
	23
	24
	25

EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	26


	27
	28



	29
	30


	31

Halloween
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	November 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1


	2

EDUC 983 

Leadership 2

5:30-9:00pm
ADMIN 221 

	3


	4

	5


	6
	7
	8

EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	9


	10
	11

Veterans Day

	12
	13
	14
	15


	16

EDUC 983 

Leadership 2

5:30-9:00pm
ADMIN 221 

	17


	18

EDUC 996: Seminar

9:00-12:00pm
EDUC 977: Finance

1:00-3:00pm
ADMIN 221 


	19


	20
	21
	22
	23

Thanksgiving Day
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29

EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	30


	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	December 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2



	3
	4
	5


	6
	7

EDUC 983 

Leadership 2

5:30-9:00pm
ADMIN 221 

	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13

EDUC 942 

Leadership 3

5:30-8:00pm 
ADMIN 221 

	14


	15
	16

EDUC 996: Seminar

9:00-12:00pm
EDUC 977: Finance

1:00-3:00pm
ADMIN 221 


	17
	18


	19


	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	January 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	SPRING SCHEDULE

EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 

EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio 
	EDUC 996 

Reflective Seminar 

EDUC 995 B Internship 2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9

	10

EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 
5:30-8:00pm

ADMIN 202

	11
	12
	13



	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20



	21
	22

	23

	24

EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 
5:30-8:00pm

ADMIN 202
	25
	26
	27

EDUC 996: Seminar

9:00-11:00pm
ADMIN 221

EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio
11:00 – 12:00pm

ADMIN 221

	28
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	February 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

	7

EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 
5:30-8:00pm

ADMIN 221

	8


	9
	10



	11
	12
	13
	14


	15

	16
	17



	18
	19

	20

	21

EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 
5:30-8:00pm

ADMIN 221

	22
	23
	24

EDUC 996: Seminar

9:00-11:00pm
ADMIN 221
EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio
11:00 – 12:00pm

ADMIN 221

	25
	26

	27
	28
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	March  


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

	7
EDUC 975

Family and Community Engagement 
5:30-8:00pm

ADMIN 221

	8

	9
	10


	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17


	18
	19

	20

	21
EDUC 996: Seminar

5:30 -7:30pm

EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio
7:30-8:30p
ADMIN 221


	22
	23
	24


	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	April 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10

	11

	12

	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
EDUC 996: Seminar

5:30 -7:30pm

EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio
7:30-8:30p
ADMIN 221


	19

	20
	21


	22
	23

	24

	25

	26
	27
	28

	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	May 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
EDUC 996: Seminar

5:30 -7:30pm

ADMIN 221


	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8

	9

	10

	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
EDUC 996: Seminar

5:30 -7:30pm

EDUC 997 Culminating Portfolio
7:30-8:30p
ADMIN 221


	17

	18
	19


	20
	21

	22

	23

	24
	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30

	31
	
	TBD Final PEAB presentations
(EDUC 977)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	June 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
Tentative Program Ceremony
	2


	3
	4
	5

	6

	7

	8
	9


	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16


	17
	18

	19

	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


Last Updated 9/5/2017

